Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.53
2:34.62
2:36.31
2:36.52
2:39.06
2:41.17
2:43.44
2:46.70
2:47.29
2:50.98
2:51.05
2:53.23
2:56.21
2:57.98
3:00.22
3:01.39
3:02.93
3:03.65
3:05.35
3:07.56
3:08.24
3:09.69
3:11.74
3:11.85
3:13.67

3:14.97
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Date

16/11/19
24/11119
28/09/22
04/12/21
22/09/19
29/09/18
02/06/21
17/06/18
19/05/18
17112117
07/10/17
23/09/18
06/05/17
24/09/17
26/02/17
04/03/17
20/11/16
17/12/16
17/01/16
12/03/16
03/12/16
22/11/15
09/07/16
02/10/16
18/10/15
08/05/16
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Meet

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Windsor

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Maxwell October Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

ESC February L3 Open

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 2
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet
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Venue

Northcroft
Wycombe
Ascot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Eton College
Elmbridge Xcel LC
The Magnet LC
Reading
Aylesbury
Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
London
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bristol
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aldershot

Windsor

A Ladaan
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Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
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Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
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Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o.cu.10
3:33.29
3:36.46
3:40.89

3:51.47

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:36.31
2:36.52
2:43.44
2:34.62
2:32.53
2:39.06
2:41.17
2:53.23
2:46.70
2:47.29
2:50.98
2:51.05
2:57.98
2:56.21
3:01.39
3:00.22
3:03.65
3:08.24
3:02.93
3:11.85
3:11.74
3:20.18
3:14.97
3:07.56
3:05.35
3:33.29
3:09.69
3:13.67
3:36.46
3:40.89

3:51.47
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Date

28/09/22
04/12/21
02/06/21
24/1119
16/11/19
22/09/19
29/09/18
23/09/18
17/06/18
19/05/18
1712117
07/10/17
24/09/17
06/05/17
04/03/17
26/02/17
17112116
03/12/16
20/11/16
02/10/16
09/07/16
19/06/16
08/05/16
12/03/16
17/01/16
06/12/15
22/11/15
18/10/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
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Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Windsor

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
ESC February L3 Open

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 2
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships
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Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Windsor

Venue

Ascot
Maidenhead
Eton College
Wycombe
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Magnet LC
Elmbridge Xcel LC
The Magnet LC
Reading
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
London
Aylesbury
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bristol
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Windsor
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2

3
Windsor 2
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